ét kratki

Bio-Einsatz fur den

Kamin Mila

SKU: BIO/MILA EAN: 5901350038796

147,19 €

Technische Daten
Zusatzliche Informationen

EAN 5901350038796

Veroffentlichungsdatum: 20-05-2024
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Physikalische Parameter

Breite (cm)
Hoéhe (cm)
Tiefe (cm)

Gewicht (kg)

80.5

4.9

25.9

6.1
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Veroffentlichungsdatum: 20-05-2024

28

259

300

805
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